Position

City Manager
Deputy City Manager
Management Analyst
Executive Assistant
Admin Intern

Comm & Mktg Spec Il

Other Positions Held City

Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$266,545
$142,827
$96,595
$82,202
$10,502
$4,341

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$92,749
$64,186
$29,777
$39,529
$0
$1,554



