Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Arcadia	City Manager	\$266,545	\$92,749
Deputy City Manager		Arcadia	City Manager	\$142,827	\$64,186
Management Analyst		Arcadia	City Manager	\$96,595	\$29,777
Executive Assistant		Arcadia	City Manager	\$82,202	\$39,529
Admin Intern		Arcadia	City Manager	\$10,502	\$0
Comm & Mktg Spec II		Arcadia	City Manager	\$4,341	\$1,554